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you are ALREADY certified in those areas.
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22Vets LLC Chris Pedersen CP@22Vetsllc.com Yes... IT and Diversity Distributor Veteran Business Enterprise

22Vets LLC Rob Purcell rob@22vetsllc.com

Professional Services.  Network and cable installation, Cybersecurity, Physical Security, Value Added 

Reseller Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

22Vets Technologies LLC Michael Dixon mdixon@22vetsllc.com We are a SDVOSB technology Var that is directly attached to a Non For profit Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Accel Construction Services Group, LLC Ashley Sapinski asapinski@acceldevgroup.com General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Accel Construction Services Group, LLC Collins Whitfield cwhitfield@acceldevgroup.com General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

ALL Construction Group Phaedra Leslie pleslie@allconstructiongroup.com Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

American Veteran Engineering, PLLC John Naughton john@aviveterans.com SDVOSB Professional Service Engineering Firm Veteran Business Enterprise

Black Rock Construction Diamond Patnett diamond@blackrock-construction.com Black Rock Construction is a self performing concrete company. We are also general contractors.  Minority Business Enterprise

Bosch Security Anthony Mazza anthony.mazza@us.bosch.com Bosch Security- Supplier of Video Camera products and solutions. N/A

Bosch Security Jeff Gilchrist jeff.gilchrist@us.bosch.com Bosch Security- Supplier of Video Camera products and solutions. N/A

B+A12rightview Landscape Development James Wallace james.wallace@brightview.com Landscape Development, Design, Construction, Maintenance N/A

C&G Construction Supply Company Lauren Green lauren@cgconstructionsupply.com Supplier Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Capital Development Board Kathryn Martin Kathryn.Martin@illinois.gov CDB Employee N/A

Capital Development Board Kenneth Watkins Kenneth.Watkins@illinois.gov CDB I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Clark Construction Group, LLC Javid Aboutorabi javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com Contractor N/A

Clark Construction Group, LLC Travis Knoll travis.knoll@clarkchicago.com Contractor N/A

Craft Mechanical Manuel Reynoso mreynoso@craftmbe.com Contractor - HVAC Minority Business Enterprise

Currie & Brown Tom De Carlo thomas.decarlo@curriebrown.com Professional Services N/A

Custom Crafters Ethan Barszcz Ethanb@customcrafterschicago.com Supplier Minority Business Enterprise

DLZ Industrial Surveying, Inc. Don Williams drwilliams@dlz.com Professional Service Minority Business Enterprise

Drive Construction wally Bekta wally@driveconstruction.com GC Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

EDH Film Group, LLC Ed Buk ed@edhfilmgroup.com SUPPLIER AND INSTALLER OF ALL TYPES OF WINDOW FILMS I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

F.E. Moran Olivia Giannetta olivia.giannetta@femoran.com Mechanical Contractor N/A

F.E. Moran Jordon Sodini jordon.sodini@femoran.com Mechanical Contractor N/A

FE Moran Charlotte Flesher charlotte.flesher@femoran.com contractor N/A

FH Paschen David Alexander dalexander@fhpaschen.com Contractor N/A

Fly-Safe-USA Bud Willis bud@fly-safe-usa.com Drone aerial data services I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

GEI Consultants, Inc. Robert Acker racker@geiconsultants.com Geotechnical, Environmental, Construction Materials Testing N/A

IHC Construction Co. Thomas Carrano tcarrano@ihcconstruction.com General Contractor N/A

Intech Innovations Inc. Christine Street cstreet@intechinnovations.com AV Contractor Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Keller Allen Hughes allen.hughes@keller-na.com Geotechnical specialty contractor N/A

Lendlease Nelson Robles nelson.robles@lendlease.com Contractor N/A

Lendlease Glenn Clarke Glenn.Clarke@Lendlease.com General Contractor N/A

LendLease Tim Harder tim.harder@lendlease.com General Contractor N/A

Lendlease (US) Construction Nelson Robles Nelson.Robles@lendlease.com Construction Management N/A

Lendlease (US) Construction Kinjal Patel Kinjal.Patel@lendlease.com Construction Management N/A

LiveWire Construction Timothy Delaney tdelaney@Livewire-systems.com Cotractor. Electrical Construction. Minority Business Enterprise

McHugh Concrete Construction, Inc. Meghan McLean mmclean@mchughconcrete.com Concrete Subcontractor N/A

Mid States Glass and Metal Brian Hillen brian.hillen@msgmi.com Glazing and metal panels subcontractor. N/A

NB Hawk Drone Inspection and  Analytics Anthony Bass ab@nbhawk.us Drone inspection, surveying, construction management, engineer and architect support services, Minority Business Enterprise

Phoenix Construction and Consultancy Irma Holloway askirma1@gmail.com Contractor and Supplier I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Power Construction Sean Glowacz sglowacz@powerconstruction.net GC/CM N/A

Power Construction Maria Mascote mmascote@powerconstruction.net GC/CM N/A

Power Construction Pat Donley pdonley@powerconstruction.net GC/CM N/A

Power Construction Kayla Baldwin kbaldwin@powerconstruction.net GC/CM N/A

Power Construction Chris Erickson cerickson@powerconstruction.net Contractor N/A

Production Distribution Companies Rob Power robert@pdcompanies.org electrical and lighting supplier Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

QC Enterprises, Inc. Sandy Andrews sandy@qcenterprises.com Ceramic flooring contractor Women Business Enterprise

Reyes Group Ltd. Veronica Sifuentes veronica@reyesgroup.com Contractor specializing in underground utilities and concrete work. Minority Business Enterprise

Saavedra Group Architects Marco San Roman marco@sgadesign.com Architect Minority Business Enterprise

SHE Consulting Group, LLC Angelia Hopson info@shellcs.com Professional Services- Safety Consulting Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Smart Elevators lly LaHood alahood@smartelevators.com Elevator Service - Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Stalworth Underground LLC Kevin Prosser kevin@s-ug.net Deep Foundation & Earth Retention Contractor N/A

Starline Design Darrell Jones djonzin@gmail.com Contractor. Developer N/A | I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Stone Mountain Access Systems Ken Matkovich kmatkovich@stonemountainaccess.com Specialty Sub Contractor N/A

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Carlton Olson Carlton.Olson@terracon.com Engineer N/A

Terracon Consultants, Inc. John Vincent John.Vincent@terracon.com Engineer N/A

Thatcher Foundations Noel Outlaw noutlaw@thatcherfoundations.com Sub Contractor N/A

Thatcher Foundations Steve Muzzillo smuzzillo@thatcherfoundations.com Sub Contractor N/A

Twin Oaks Landscaping Phil Edwards phil@twinoakslandscaping.com landscape contractor N/A

Twin Oaks Landscaping Peter Rundo peter@twinoakslandscaping.com landscape contractor N/A

U.S. Architectural Glass & Metal Ernest Edwards eedwards@usaglassandmetal.com Glass & Glazing Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

W.E. O'Neil Construction KC Wigle kcwigle@weoneil.com General contractor N/A

Walsh Phil Schwarz pschwarz@walshgroup.com Contractor N/A

Walsh Construction Company Leonard Green lgreen@walshgroup.com Contractor N/A

Pasagor Results Jeffrey S. Johnson jeffreystevenjohnson@gmail.com MBE

SSG/Melrose Park Antwane Rattiff antwane@melrosedsp.com Supply/logistics MBE

Black Contractors Owners and Executives admin@bcoechicago.com

Grand Kahn Electric Richard Howe REHowe@grandkahn.com Electrical WBE

VR Diverse Vasath Stephen stephen@vrdiverse.com

MBE Erectors Chris Rosendo chris.rosendo@mbe-erectors.com Steel Install MBE

Pace Systems Gene Brierton gbrierton@pacesystems.com Electrical/Security MBE

Hanwha Vision Richard Hsueh r.hsueh@hanwha.com CCTV/Security N/A

Xtivity Solutions Terry Crowley tcrowley@xtivitysolutions.com Wireless/Security N/A

Xtivity Solutions Tim Brennan tbrennan@xtivitysolutions.com Wireless/Security N/A

SSG,LLC Daniel Tobon dtobon@gmail.com Electical/HVAC/Building Supply MBE

Verkada Peter Smith peter.smith@verkada.com Security Cameras N/A

MS Sebastian Omar Sebastian omar@mssebastiancorp.com Painting MBE/WBE

Specialty Consulting Brian Wasielewski brwesc@chicago.com Div 5 N/A

Colmex Group Manuel Benita manuel@colmexgroup.net General Contractor MBE

CT Mechanical Tom Skowronski tskowronski@ctmechanical.com HVAC WBE

CT Mechanical Angela Valdes avaldes@ctmechanical.com HVAC WBE

Clayco Mary Person person@claycorp.com General Contractor N/A


